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CR-M4SS
   

General Information
CR-M4SS
1SVR405651R3000
4013614373800
CR-M4SS Standard socket
The CR-M4SS socket is from the CR-M (miniature) relay range. The standard socket is
suitable for CR-M relays with 2 and 4 c/o (SPDT) output contacts. The socket has screw
connection terminals. Pluggable function modules, holder and marker are available as
accessories.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Electronic Relays and Controls »  Interface Relays and
Optocouplers

Ordering
4013614373800
10 piece
85389099

Dimensions
27.0 mm
42.5 mm
82.0 mm
0.070 kg

Container Information
10 piece
141.0 mm
95.0 mm
78.0 mm
0.702 kg

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Additional Information
Socket for miniature relay
Level 0 - Information enabled
none
none
CR-M
Socket
0317
Socket for miniature relay 2 c/o or 4 c/o

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SAD938500-0159
GOST_POCC_DE.AB76.B00841
RMRS_12.04008.250
UR_E244328

Classifications
E4005374
EC001456 - Relay socket
EC001456 - Relay socket
39120000
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